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Place N° licence Nom Prénom N° licence Nom Prénom N° licence Nom Prénom Indice Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3C1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1T1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T58 N5 A 63,434 1188 0
2 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 2K1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 2K2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Allier 2T23 E8 A 62,758 1188 0
3 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 2K1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T59 E6 A 59,470 903 0
4 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme Franche Comté 2C1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 2C36 N7 A 59,040 903 0
5 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2C1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 2K1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 1T64 N1 A 56,515 686 0
6 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 2P1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 3C1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2K28 E5 A 56,111 686 0
7 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2T1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C21 N3 A 53,889 522 0
8 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3C1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3K18 E2 A 52,929 522 0
9 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 4C1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2C1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2C27 N11 A 51,621 396 0

10 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 2T1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 3K19 E1 A 50,838 396 0
11 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2T1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 2C1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2C29 N8 A 51,136 301 0
12 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 2T1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 2T1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2K22 E9 A 47,914 301 0
13 1002595 GALMICHE Alain  3T 1011370 HURY Ludovic Franche Comté 3K1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P18 N10 A 49,432 0
14 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 3C2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 2T2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3K19 E4 A 47,136 0
15 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis Franche Comté 2K1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2T22 N6 A 49,242 0
16 1020270 MORIN Laurent Bourgogne 2T2007699 RHEINARD Marie A Franche comté1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P18 E3 A 46,167 0
17 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 2T1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3K1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche Comté 4C18 N9 A 44,298 0
18 1003436 FONTERET Christian Franche Comté 1T1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche Comté 3P1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche Comté 3C57 E11 A 42,273 0
19 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 1T1008722 PRETOT Jean-François Franche Comté 3P1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 2C62 E7 A 40,485 0
20 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 3T1007562 BRESSON Gilbert Franche Comté 3K1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 3C18 N4 A 35,788 0
21 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3C1020652 CUENOT  Bernard Franche Comté 3C1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche Comté 3T18 E10 A 37,783 0
22 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 2T2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 3C19 N2 A 32,126 0
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1 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3C1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1T1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T58 N5 A 66,818
2 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme Franche Comté 2C1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 2C36 N7 A 64,091
3 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 2K1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T59 E6 A 62,576
4 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2T1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C21 N3 A 58,636
5 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 2T1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 2T1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2K22 E9 A 58,283
6 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2C1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 2K1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 1T64 N1 A 57,273
7 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3C1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3K18 E2 A 57,222
8 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis Franche Comté 2K1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2T22 N6 A 55,455
9 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 2K1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 2K2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Allier 2T23 E8 A 52,424

10 1002595 GALMICHE Alain  3T 1011370 HURY Ludovic Franche Comté 3K1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P18 N10 A 51,364
11 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 2T1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 3K19 E1 A 51,313
12 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 2P1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 3C1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2K28 E5 A 51,313
13 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 2T1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3K1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche Comté 4C18 N9 A 47,273
14 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3C1020652 CUENOT  Bernard Franche Comté 3C1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche Comté 3T18 E10 A 47,020
15 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 3C2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 2T2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3K19 E4 A 47,000
16 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 4C1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2C1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2C27 N11 A 46,364
17 1020270 MORIN Laurent Bourgogne 2T2007699 RHEINARD Marie A Franche comté1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P18 E3 A 46,061
18 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 1T1008722 PRETOT Jean-François Franche Comté 3P1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 2C62 E7 A 39,697
19 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2T1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 2C1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2C29 N8 A 39,091
20 1003436 FONTERET Christian Franche Comté 1T1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche Comté 3P1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche Comté 3C57 E11 A 36,818
21 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 2T2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 3C19 N2 A 31,818
22 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 3T1007562 BRESSON Gilbert Franche Comté 3K1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 3C18 N4 A 31,818
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1 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 2K1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 2K2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Allier 2T23 E8 A 74,091
2 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2T1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 2C1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2C29 N8 A 63,182
3 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 2P1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 3C1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2K28 E5 A 60,909
4 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3C1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1T1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T58 N5 A 60,051
5 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 4C1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2C1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2C27 N11 A 57,879
6 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 2K1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T59 E6 A 56,364
7 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2C1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 2K1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 1T64 N1 A 55,758
8 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme Franche Comté 2C1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 2P1001690 CATHARY Eric Franche Comté 2C36 N7 A 53,990
9 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 3C2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 2T2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3K19 E4 A 52,273

10 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 2T1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 3K19 E1 A 51,364
11 1002595 GALMICHE Alain  3T 1011370 HURY Ludovic Franche Comté 3K1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P18 N10 A 50,500
12 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2T1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C21 N3 A 49,141
13 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3C1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3K18 E2 A 48,636
14 1003436 FONTERET Christian Franche Comté 1T1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche Comté 3P1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche Comté 3C57 E11 A 47,727
15 1020270 MORIN Laurent Bourgogne 2T2007699 RHEINARD Marie A Franche comté1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P18 E3 A 47,273
16 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis Franche Comté 2K1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2T22 N6 A 43,030
17 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 2T1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3K1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche Comté 4C18 N9 A 42,323
18 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche Comté 1T1008722 PRETOT Jean-François Franche Comté 3P1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 2C62 E7 A 42,273
19 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 3T1007562 BRESSON Gilbert Franche Comté 3K1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 3C18 N4 A 40,758
20 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 2T1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 2T1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2K22 E9 A 39,545
21 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 2T2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche Comté 3C19 N2 A 33,434
22 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3C1020652 CUENOT  Bernard Franche Comté 3C1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche Comté 3T18 E10 A 29,545
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1 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 2K1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T59 F h 9 60,397
2 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis Franche Comté 2K1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2T22 F h 4 55,317
3 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 2K1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 2K2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Allier 2T23 F h 5 55,317
4 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 2P1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 3C1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2K28 F h 2 53,730
5 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2C1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 2K1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 1T64 F h 13 52,238
6 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 3C2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 2T2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3K19 F h 8 52,238
7 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2T1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C21 F h 6 51,667
8 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3C1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3K18 F h 10 50,476
9 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 4C1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2C1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2C27 F h 14 50,000

10 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 2T1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 2T1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2K22 F h 15 49,976
11 1002595 GALMICHE Alain  3T 1011370 HURY Ludovic Franche Comté 3K1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P18 F h 11 49,603
12 1020270 MORIN Laurent Bourgogne 2T2007699 RHEINARD Marie A Franche comté1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P18 F h 12 48,230
13 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2T1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 2C1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2C29 F h 3 46,905
14 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3C1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1T1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T58 F h 1 44,841
15 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 2T1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 3K19 F h 7 40,476
16 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 2T1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3K1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche Comté 4C18 F h 16 36,587
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1 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 2K1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 2K2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Allier 2T23 F h 5 62,063
2 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2T1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C21 F h 6 58,095
3 1020270 MORIN Laurent Bourgogne 2T2007699 RHEINARD Marie A Franche comté1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P18 F h 12 55,556
4 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 2K1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T59 F h 9 55,238
5 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3C1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3K18 F h 10 53,809
6 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis Franche Comté 2K1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2T22 F h 4 53,016
7 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 3C2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 2T2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3K19 F h 8 51,905
8 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 2T1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 2T1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2K22 F h 15 50,952
9 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 4C1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2C1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2C27 F h 14 50,476

10 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2T1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 2C1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2C29 F h 3 48,572
11 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 2P1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 3C1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2K28 F h 2 48,413
12 1002595 GALMICHE Alain  3T 1011370 HURY Ludovic Franche Comté 3K1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P18 F h 11 48,095
13 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3C1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1T1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T58 F h 1 45,238
14 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2C1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 2K1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 1T64 F h 13 45,048
15 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 2T1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3K1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche Comté 4C18 F h 16 39,048
16 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 2T1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 3K19 F h 7 33,810
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Place N° licence Nom Prénom N° licence Nom Prénom N° licence Nom Prénom Indice Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 2K1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T59 F h 9 65,556
2 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2C1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 2K1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 1T64 F h 13 61,428
3 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 2P1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 3C1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2K28 F h 2 59,048
4 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis Franche Comté 2K1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2T22 F h 4 57,619
5 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 3C2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 2T2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3K19 F h 8 52,571
6 1002595 GALMICHE Alain  3T 1011370 HURY Ludovic Franche Comté 3K1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P18 F h 11 51,111
7 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 2T1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 2T1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2K22 F h 15 50,000
8 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 4C1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2C1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2C27 F h 14 49,524
9 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 2K1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 2K2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Allier 2T23 F h 5 48,571

10 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 2T1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 3K19 F h 7 47,143
11 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3C1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3K18 F h 10 47,143
12 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2T1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C21 F h 6 45,238
13 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2T1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 2C1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2C29 F h 3 45,238
14 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3C1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1T1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T58 F h 1 44,444
15 1020270 MORIN Laurent Bourgogne 2T2007699 RHEINARD Marie A Franche comté1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P18 F h 12 41,905
16 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 2T1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3K1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche Comté 4C18 F h 16 34,127
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1 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 2K1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche Comté 3C1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche Comté 1T59 F h 9 125,906 3645 12
2 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 2K1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 2K2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Allier 2T23 F h 5 123,607 3426 10
3 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 2P1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 3C1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 2K28 F h 2 115,214 3207 8
4 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Comté 2C1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 2K1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comté 1T64 F h 13 114,077 2988 6
5 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3C1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche Comté 1T1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T58 F h 1 112,760 2770 5
6 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K1012678 DURGET Julien Franche Comté 2T1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C21 F h 6 110,722 2551 4
7 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 2T1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis Franche Comté 2K1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Franche Comté 2T22 F h 4 110,092 2332 3
8 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3C1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3K18 F h 10 108,453 2114 0
9 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche Comté 4C1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien Franche Comté 2C1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche Comté 2C27 F h 14 106,621 1968 0

10 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 3C2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 2T2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3K19 F h 8 104,598 1822 0
11 1002595 GALMICHE Alain  3T 1011370 HURY Ludovic Franche Comté 3K1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche Comté 3P18 F h 11 103,995 1676 0
12 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 2T1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 2T1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2K22 F h 15 102,938 0
13 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 2T1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 2C1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 2C29 F h 3 102,732 0
14 1020270 MORIN Laurent Bourgogne 2T2007699 RHEINARD Marie A Franche comté1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P18 F h 12 99,270 0
15 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 2T1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche Comté 3T2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche Comté 3K19 F h 7 95,362 0
16 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 2T1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche Comté 3K1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche Comté 4C18 F h 16 84,544 0
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